16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 9) 4 3 2 1

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY
GC181 A |ADDED BALLOONS FOR ITEMS 13, 14 & 15 12/5/2013 | DW

DRWAING NUMBER WAS 2921-004; ADDED ITEM #2
B |PART #2921-340 - TOP TETHER ANCHOR, ITEM #17, |12/12/2013 | DW
ITEM #18 & SECTION A-A

Jﬁmf:n__g__u_ = o -
_ | T
» — i ‘
‘ B — |
|
. ) I !m!! ,l!".*’! | o o I
' i~ AU o ' — T — . il i 0 ]— — - — — — ml
e ﬂ__:ﬂ%;ﬁfé%_TJ;1H@=:EQL==1:;£2:=:L=ﬂ:gm_ = | | -
T Mot e Wy i e e L T | o o -
| lkge |- @ _B 9 |||| | C D@ o @ i — 1 ° o |
Iy Iy T s |”_:”rr-;1|¢_____'_ — | o o (T | | | I
| == [ - - | w i —
L Iy oo E = ;j?:“f”: %ﬁ__ig T 3 | I|||| |||| I | | |
||| |||||| e fFIFF'ﬁti |_ N 1 WHL)_ _®_| a | |n °| IHH |"| | | I [ | | | |
AL TR R N T PI@FH%%T | " | o |"| e < : :
AT I L = R S IR o | |
||| :||||| I || I |I || I” I ||| | : | | el e | L
e ey i :aL o | =T ::::: :::: (12)17)18) RN o ::
[@n@ﬂnln AR T I T T 4| | | -l . R ® | |
it e | | RN |
] M%) noobn I| X | | ' | |
I RN L] l | @ T |
1 '||:|| ':: | ::: :| I: L] | X | m{ ) gy == o
. I | I O N IR ® | X | me H— | o
. T e 1 E L | X | i =T o 0 o
! I ) I I|| =1 i | N | o N o o
T "F—f@':l‘: Btﬁj;[H gy — — —1— -~ D T@ 2 L BN | o
T P o 5 i A I N B | TR o | |
ot e tE'LL_ﬁq_ g'gmmm':ﬁ R = e~ 1 " °| L o -@®- |
1 |||:" |:| *Hl ) | ¥ ’ i g e : | o
T | " RN | | i Y I U IS N I — E—
| | !
YT [ N | B | i | I E| I
Il A<, T B I AT |'||| | | | i ,
TR R T S P O T | | ®-
ﬁ]m‘ll_—:—:'l—l—_——: W—J—il | ﬂ':jg—ﬂl'_;l:},'r_i_——_——_——|_——_——_——_——'_|F—:—:—:— = | | ® ® | |
g — g — —ogh—|- ® ® r— — — 5
A A
| |
| | O
\ | © o
A\ C — — — 7

SECTION A—A

[] |
1
| |
| |
| |
| |
F‘E*r‘;—‘:—;:—:;——;—W—;—;—;—;—;—;—;—;—;—;—;—;—;—;—:—f—ff—f—:rl— 3
- - - - - - -~ -~ - - - - - _ —_ - - —_—_—_—_— -_—_ — 1=
| @ |”\ / / /||| || |
|, @ @ s/ @ I
SIS T 2 < =
NN /o ST |
Ml N N / / d 7 I| |
I N N 4 / Il | |
AN N \ s Y RE
[ N / / Y I | |
|y N A, d I
| N N s / I | |
| | ||| N N\ / / 7 7 ||| | I !
@ \ N s / 1D
859.0 OVERALL | | N \ A 4 / | |
[33.82] 1 [
| |
| |
T - 12 14 _
Ay |
| '_Jﬁ"_”r — —_/[f::if— e ——— /o\[18[ 1 Jsoooesy BOLT, HEX HD. 1/4-20 x 2" lc
—= = —= £ £ = = 17 | 1 [9000105 NUT, HEX 1/4-20
16 | 10 |9000490 SCREW, SHCS 3/8-16 x 3/4
0@@ 15 | 11 [9009270V WASHER, FLAT 3/8"
14 | 12 [9000110 HEX NUT 1/4-28
13 | 4 (9000174 WASHER, FLAT 1/2"
12 | 27 [9000244 WASHER, FLAT 1/4" -
11 | 4 [9000274 NUT, HEX 1/2-13
10 | 4 [9000010V SCREW, SHCS 1/2-13 x 1 1/2"
9 | 14 [9001318V SCREW, BHCS 1/4-20 x 3/8"
8 1 [2921-395 BEARING MOUNT PLATE ASS'Y.
7 1 [2921-390 SEAT BACK CUSHION ASS'Y.
6 1 [2921-380 BENCH SEAT BACK PANEL B
5 1 [2921-370 BOTTOM SEAT CUSHION ASS'Y.
4 1 [2921-360 BENCH SEAT PANEL
3 1 [2921-350 LOWER ANCHOR ASSEMBLY
A 2 1 [2921-340 TOP TETHER ANCHOR
1 1 [2921-310 BENCH FRAME ASSEMBLY
ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION —
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIE VEHICLE RESEARCH
and TEST CENTER NATIONAL HIGHWAY TRAFFIC
APPROVALS DATE { SAFETY ADMINISTRATION
2/28/2012 BENCH ASSEMBLY
s RAAZEE CHILD SIDE IMPACT SLED
2927 —3500
" OF 1
16 | 15 14 13 12 77 10 9 8 7 6 5 Z

Bench_Assembly.iam




